ku akademickiego 2024/2025

im w semestrze zimowym rol
Wtorek
20.01.2026

ku lekarsk

ierun

Poniedzialek

gram zajec na

Harmono

Piatek.
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Data

Grupa

8:00-8:15

8:15-8:30

8:30-8:45

8:45-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30
13:45-14:00

11:45-12:00
12:00-12:15
12:15-12:30
12:30-12:45
12:45-13:00
13:00-13:15
13:15-13:30
13:30-13:45

11:30-11:45

14:00-14:15

14:15-14:30

14:45-15:00
15:00-15:15
15:15-15:30
15:30-15:45
15:45-16:00
16:00-16:15
16:15-16:30

14:30-14:45

16:30-16:45

16:45-17:00

17:00-17:15

17:15-17:30
17:30-17:45
17:45-18:00
18:00-18:15
18:15-18:30
18:30-18:45

18:45-19:00

19:00-19:15




